
B A R  M E N U
Served from 12.30pm to 5.00pm

COFFEE

Espresso 
Double Espresso 
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Flat White
Mocha

H O T  D R I N K S
TEA

Breakfast Tea 
Earl Grey
Lemon & Ginger 
Peppermint
Green Tea
Camomile
Decaf Tea

HOT CHOCOLATE 

£3.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

AFTERNOON TEA

Join us for our afternoon tea in the traditional
manner of dainty sandwiches, sweet treats,

small savouries and pots of piping hot tea or co�ee.

£32.50 per person

Served every day from 12:30 to 15:30.
Required to reserve in advance.

GF – Gluten Free, GFA – Gluten Free Available, DF – Dairy Free, 
DF – Dairy Free Available, V – Vegetarian, VE – Vegan

Should you have any allergens or intolerance requirements, please speak with a member of 
our team prior to ordering. Most of our guests now prefer to pay via debit or credit card including 

a service charge for great service. To make this easier we have added an automatic service 
charge - we’ve made it a default 10% and you can change it to any level you wish including no 

service charge. Our teams have always shared service charge - every penny you might want to 
give is shared equally by our teams. There is no administration cost or anything retained by the 
company; what you may give is guaranteed to go 100% to our team. Service charge is entirely 

optional, if you would like us to remove it, you need only ask. 

S A N D W I C H E S
Choice of white or brown bloomer bread, 
served with salad, house slaw and crisps

B.L.T GFA / DFA
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato

Tomato, Mull Cheddar & Pickle GFA 
Served 24 hours

Hot Smoked Salmon, Cucumber & Dill Cream Cheese GFA
Served 24 hours

Chicken, Bacon & Herb Mayonnaise
Served 24 hours

N I B B L E S
Gordal Picante Olives GF / DF

Bread Basket GFA / DFA

Haggis Bonbons DF
With a honey mustard mayonnaise

S T A R T E R S
Wild Mushroom Soup GFA / DFA
Parmesan crostini, crème fraiche, herb oil

Cullen Skink 
Smoked haddock, leek, potato, croutons

Game Terrine GFA
Bitter leaf salad, port & plum compôte,
toasted sourdough

Heritage Beetroot Salad GF / DF
Beetroot hummus, toasted seeds

Crispy Squid DF
Chilli aioli, parsley, grilled lemon

M A I N S  &  S A L A D S

Bangers & Mash
Pork sausages, mash, onion gravy

Steak Baguette DFA
8oz bavette steak, rocket, balsamic, French fries

Highland Venison Burger
Smoked brie, house slaw, sauce, rosemary fries

Gnocchi & Burrata GF / DFA
Tomato sauce, chilli, fresh basil

Fish & Chips GFA / DFA
Beer battered haddock, homemade tartar sauce, 
crushed peas

Crispy Fish Burger DFA
Baby gem, pickled red cabbage, tartar sauce

D E S S E R T S
Sticky To�ee Pudding GFA
Butterscotch sauce, tablet ice cream

Pistachio Tiramisu
Pistachio, mascarpone, co�ee liqueur

Chocolate & Caramel Tart
With muscovado & vanilla cream

Scottish Cheese Selection GFA
3 cheese selection of the day with 
oatcakes and chutney

Ice Cream & Sorbets
3 scoops of ice cream
Please ask your server for our flavours of the day

S I D E S

Hand Cut Chips

Rocket Salad with balsamic & parmesan

Tru�e & Parmesan Fries

French Fries

£13.50

£11.00

£13.50

£13.50

£6.50

£6.50

£9.50
£4.95

£4.95

£6.95

£4.95

£10.50

£14.50

£14.50

£12.50

£13.50

£24.00

£24.00

£24.00

£26.50

£22.00

£24.00

£10.00

£10.00

£11.50

£20.50

£9.50

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80

£4.50


