BAR MENU

Served from 12.30pm to 5.00pm

Highland Venison Burger

Gnocchi & Burrata GF / DFA Tomato sauce, chilli, fresh basil

Fish & Chips GFA / DFA

Crispy Fish Burger DFA

crushed peas

Smoked brie, house slaw, sauce, rosemary fries

Beer battered haddock, homemade tartar sauce,

Baby gem, pickled red cabbage, tartar sauce



SANDWICHES		DESSERTS		
Choice of white or brown bloomer bread, served with salad, house slaw and crisps		Sticky Toffee Pudding GFA Butterscotch sauce, tablet ice cream	£10.00	
B.L.T GFA / DFA Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato	£13.50	Pistachio Tiramisu Pistachio, mascarpone, coffee liqueur	£10.00	
Tomato, Mull Cheddar & Pickle GFA Served 24 hours	£11.00	Chocolate & Caramel Tart With muscovado & vanilla cream	£11.50	
Hot Smoked Salmon, Cucumber & Dill Cream Cheese GFA Served 24 hours	£13.50	Scottish Cheese Selection GFA 3 cheese selection of the day with	£20.50	
Chicken, Bacon & Herb Mayonnaise Served 24 hours	£13.50	oatcakes and chutney		
		Ice Cream & Sorbets 3 scoops of ice cream Please ask your server for our flavours of the day	£9.50	
NIBBLES				
Gordal Picante Olives GF / DF	£6.50	SIDES		
Bread Basket GFA / DFA	£6.50		04.05	
Haggis Bonbons DF With a honey mustard mayonnaise	£9.50	Hand Cut Chips	£4.95	
With a noney mustard mayorinaise		Rocket Salad with balsamic & parmesan	£4.95 £6.95	
		Truffle & Parmesan Fries	£6.95	
STARTERS		French Fries	14.93	
Wild Mushroom Soup GFA / DFA Parmesan crostini, crème fraiche, herb oil	£10.50			
Cullen Skink	£14.50	HOT DRINKS		
Smoked haddock, leek, potato, croutons		TEA COFFEE		
Game Terrine GFA Bitter leaf salad, port & plum compôte, toasted sourdough	£14.50	Breakfast Tea £3.80 Espresso Earl Grey £3.80 Double Espresso Lemon & Ginger £3.80 Americano	£3.50 £4.50 £4.50	
Heritage Beetroot Salad GF / DF Beetroot hummus, toasted seeds	£12.50	Peppermint £3.80 Cappuccino Green Tea £3.80 Latte Camomile £3.80 Flat White	£4.50 £4.50 £4.50	
Crispy Squid DF Chilli aioli, parsley, grilled lemon	£13.50	Decaf Tea £3.80 Mocha	£4.50	
eriiii dieli, pareicy, grilled lerriori		HOT CHOCOLATE £4.50		
MAINS & SALADS				
Bangers & Mash Pork sausages, mash, onion gravy	£24.00	AFTERNOON TEA		
Steak Baguette DFA 8oz bavette steak, rocket, balsamic, French fries	£24.00		Join us for our afternoon tea in the traditional manner of dainty sandwiches, sweet treats,	

£24.00

£26.50

£22.00

£24.00

litional small savouries and pots of piping hot tea or coffee.

£32.50 per person

Required to reserve in advance.

GF – Gluten Free, GFA – Gluten Free Available, DF – Dairy Free, DF – Dairy Free Available, V – Vegetarian, VE – Vegan

Should you have any allergens or intolerance requirements, please speak with a member of our team prior to ordering. Most of our guests now prefer to pay via debit or credit card including a service charge for great service. To make this easier we have added an automatic service charge - we've made it a default 10% and you can change it to any level you wish including no service charge. Our teams have always shared service charge - every penny you might want to give is shared equally by our teams. There is no administration cost or anything retained by the company; what you may give is guaranteed to go 100% to our team. Service charge is entirely optional, if you would like us to remove it, you need only ask.